UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 11www.umw-ic.com
UMW TL431xIDBZR
  Precision Adjustable Shunt Regulator
The UMW TL431 is an adjustable three-terminal
shunt regulator with excellent thermal stability over
operating temperature range. The output voltage
can be set to any value between Vref (approximat-

www.umw-ic.com UMW TL431xIDBZR
Precision Adjustable Shunt Regulator
12.Ordering information
yww: Batch Code
TA13
UMW yww
Package Base QTY Accuracy Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TL431AIDBZR
UMW TL431BIDBZR
UMW TL431AIPK
UMW TL431BIDR
UMW TL431AIDR
TA13
T3F3
TL431
TL431B